
Terms & Conditions Apply

Free Delivery 
Around  Kampala

Big On Taste

TM

Main



MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN 
SALAD

35,000

A bed of lettuce with grilled chicken flakes,
parmesan cheese, croutons and black olives. 

BLT COBB SALAD 

38,000

Crisp bacon, hard-boiled egg, avocado,
red cherry tomatoes, chicken dices, sweetcorn 
and lettuce.

STARTERS

CHICKEN 65 (HOT)
25,000

GUACAMOLE & 
TORTILLA CRISPS
25,000

CHICKEN NUGGETS
25,000

SOUP OF THE  DAY

20,000
Served with freshly baked bread rolls.

SAMOSA TRIO 

15,000

3 pieces of either chicken, beef 
or vegetable samosas.

GOURMET GARDEN 
SALAD

35,000

Assorted Crisp romaine, English cucumber, red 
onions, Napa cabbage, avocado served with a 
healthy bread. 

STEAK AND CARAMELIZED
ONIONS SALAD

38,000

Grilled strips of beef steak tossed in assorted 
vegetables and crisp romaine lettuce, topped 
with, pan-seared cheese with your choice of 
dressing.

ADD BEEF STRIPS

ADD CHICKEN STRIPS

ADD BACON

ADD 1000 ISLAND

ADD PARMESAN

ADD OLIVES

ADD AIOLI

ADD AVOCADO SLICES

10,500

10,500

7,500

4,500

4,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

SALADS

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

Scrumptious and finger licking.......

 Healthy is tasty.......



FISH

WHOLE TILAPIA 

55,000

Large whole fish, deep-fried and finished 
in a rich sauce.

TOP
SELLER

OAK STEWED WHOLE TILAPIA 

58,000

Whole fish stewed to your liking served 
with your choice of accompaniment.

FISH FLORENTINE 

45,000

Grilled fish fillet and creamy mushroom spinach, 
served with your choice of accompaniment.

FISH FINGERS

40,000

Fish fillets cut into fingers deep fried 
served with chips.

SKIN- ON FISH

45,000

Grilled tilapia fillet with skin served with  
mashed potatoes and  tartar sauce.

ENGLISH STYLE FISH & CHIPS

43,000

Fresh tilapia fillets coated with butter served 
with chips and tartar sauce.

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

  From the fresh water of the pearl….

CHICKEN

TOP
SELLER

CRISPY DRUMSTICKS

40,000

Crumb coated chicken drumsticks 
 served with chips.

DOUBLE CHICKEN 
BREAST

40,000

Chicken fillets grilled to perfection, 
with rosemary herbs served with your 
choice of accompaniment.

55,000

CAJUN ROAST HALF 
CHICKEN
Half chicken, marinated with herbs served 
with your choice of accompaniment.

WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN
A sumptuous serving of chicken served with 
two accompaniments.

75,000

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

38,000

Chicken wings tossed in BBQ sauce served  
with chips.

TOP
SELLER

  Simply yummy….



BEEF SIZZLERS
Julienne beef strips prepared with mixed vegetables and 
Thai spices served with your choice of accompaniments.

43,000

43,000

THAI SIZZLING CHICKEN 
Chicken fillet cubes toast in assorted vegetables and 
Thai spices served with your choice of accompaniments.

SIZZLERS

CURRY CORNER
CHICKEN TIKKA

43,000

Indian boneless chicken cuisine with hot spices done 
to your request. (Hot or mild)

COCONUT FISH CURRY 

43,000

Fish cubes cooked in a coconut sauce. (Indian 
style)

VEGETABLE CURRY

35,000

Assorted vegetables cooked in our tasty Curry sauce 
done to your liking (Hot or Mild)

Sizzling experience.......

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

OAK STIR FRYS

CHICKEN STIR FRY
Enjoy the flavours of Hong Kong style 
stir fry served with your choice of 
accompaniments.

43,000

42,000

PORK STIR FRY
Tender stripes of pork fillet tossed in 
assorted vegetables with a touch of 
sesame oils served with your choice of 
accompaniments.

  The richest flavours you can trust….



PAN FRIED PORK

43,000

Tender and succulent pieces of pork slow fried with 
assorted vegetables  served with your choice of 
accompanment.

FRIED PORK NUGGETS
Soft and delicious chunks of prime pork, bread 
crumbed and fried to aperfect liking.

40,000

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

TOP
SELLER

MUSHROOM STEAK
300gms of fillet steak grilled to your liking topped with 
a creamy mushroom sauce.

48,000

PEPPER STEAK 
300gm of steak, grilled to perfection
with a peppercorn crush.

48,000

PORK RIBS
Tender and succulent ribs tossed in BBQ sauce.

52,000

PORK CHOPS
A pair of our famous grilled chops served with potato 
wedges. 

48,000

OAK MEAT BALLS

40,000

pan fried meatballs on a 
bed of biryani rice

CHICKEN PILAU 
Chicken on bone in a selection of spices infused in rice 
served with avocado and kachumbali salad.

48,000

FLAMES AND GRILLS

ADD 1000 ISLAND
CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE
ADD MAYONNAISE
CREAMY PEPPER SAUCE
ONION RINGS
ADD COLESLAW 
ADD SALSA
SIDE PLANTAINS
ADD STEAMED  VEGS 
ADD AVOCADO
MASALA CHIPS

3,000
4,000
3,000
5,000
3,000
7,000
4,000
7,000
4,000
3,000
4,000

GOAT RIBS 

50,000

Perfectly grilled goat ribs served with your choice of 
accompaniments.

GOAT PILAU 

48,000

A perfect selection of pure ground spices infused in rice 
with prime goat chunks served with coastal kachumbali.

GOAT MUCHOMO 

50,000

Prime goat chunks pan fried, served with Ugali and 
traditional Kenyan Sukuma wiki. 
(Add kachumbali and chopped chili 5000).

TOP
SELLER



WINGS AND DRUMSTICKS  PLATTER
Grilled BBQ chicken wings and drumsticks served 
with a double accompaniment.

75,000

118,000

FARMERS MIXED GRILL PLATTER
Chunks of fillet steak, goat ribs, chicken thighs and 
generous tilapia cutlets. Served with your choice of 
dip sauce and potatoes wedges.

FAMOUS PORK PLATTER 
BBQ Pork ribs, tender grilled chops and 
pork skewers served with steamed vegetables 
and baked potatoes.

120,000

GENEROUS TO SHARE

MEXICAN AND MORE 
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS 

40,000

Chicken strips tossed in a moderately spicy ranchero 
sauce wrapped in tortillas. Served with chips and a tomato 
salsa.

BEEF TACOS

40,000

Savory beef mince in a rich sauce, paired with caramelized 
onions, red cabbage and cheddar cheese all wrapped in 
warm tortillas accompanied by chips and guacamole.

CHICKEN/BEEF QUESADILLA

40,000

Mexican delight with beef or chicken wrapped in 
tortillas served with guacamole and salsa

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA 

35,000

Pan seared vegetables wrapped in tortillas served 
with guacamole and salsa.

CORNER

MED IUM LARGE

35,000 40,000BEEF PIZZA

35,000CHICKEN PIZZA 40,000

37,000 45,000ALL SEASONS

38,000STEAK PIZZA 42,000

35,000VEGETABLE 38,000

35,000 40,000HAWAIIAN

38,000STEAK PIZZA 42,000

ADD CHEESE
ADD CHICKEN
ADD BEEF
ADD BACON
ADD PEPERONI
ADD SALAMI

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

ADD PINEAPPLES
ADD OLIVES
ADD JALAPENOS
ADD VEGGIES
ADD SWEET CORN
ADD MUSHROOMS

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,000
3,000
3,000

35,000CHICKEN TIKKA 
PIZZA

40,000

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT



OAK AWESOME 
SANDWICHES

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
Served on our bread selection with chips and 
coleslaw.

38,000

STEAK SANDWICH
Served on our bread selection with chips and 
coleslaw.

38,000

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN SANDWICH 
Sliced chicken breast with lettuce, caramelized onions 
dressed with mayonnaise and pineapple slices.

38,000

BURGERS
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
38000

38,000
FAMOUS OAK BURGER

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 
38,000

38,000
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER

CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST BURGER 
38,000

TOP
SELLER

ADD PARMESAN CHEESE
ADD CHICKEN STRIPS
ADD STEAK STRIPS
ADD BEEF STRIPS
ADD AVOCADO
ADD BACON
ADD HAM
ADD MUSHROOMS

5,000
7,000
7,000
5,000
3,000
7,000
7,000
5,000

ADD CHEDDAR CHEESE
ADD MAYONNAISE
ADD 1000 ISLAND
SIDE ONION RINGS
SIDE PLANTAINS
ADD AVOCADO
UPGRADE  MASALA CHIPS

5,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
7,000
3,000
3,000

Disclaimer: Please be advised that our products are prepared in an environment where nuts and other allergans 
are also being prepared. Before placing your order please inform us of any food allergies you or someone 
in your party has. We will do our best to accomodate your needs. 
The menu prices include 18% VAT

PASTAS
STEAK & FETTUCCINE 

40,000

Fettuccine topped with juicy stripes 
of fillet steak fresh basil and cheddar. 

PASTA LA CARBONARA

40,000

Enjoy creamy linguine pasta made with 
bacon and parmesan cheese.

PORK CHOW MEIN 

38,000

(Old Shanghai style) Tender 
pork strips infused in a rich sauce 
with button mushrooms on a base of pasta.

PASTA ALFREDO

38,000

Penne pasta tossed in a spicy creamy sauce 
with chicken strips and assorted vegetables 
topped with parmesan cheese. 



www.oak-cafe.com

TF:0800 300 008

@oakcafeug

Big On Taste

TM


